Bezirksschitzenbund Imst 2

Luftgewehr 2024 / 2025
Runde 5
Rg. Name Gilde Mannschaft Ergebnis
Frauen
1.) Hafner Lisa Umhausen Umhausen 1 399
2.) Auer Marie-Theres Roppen Roppen 1 396
3.) Stefani Franziska Roppen Roppen 1 392
4.) Mair Carina Umhausen Umhausen 1 390
5.) Patka-Rangger Patricia Mieming Mieming 1 387
6.) Hackl Anna Imst Imst 1 383
7.) Koll Hanna Roppen Roppen 1 380
8.) Zoller Melanie Tarrenz Tarrenz 1 378
9.) Hausegger Daniela Tarrenz Tarrenz 1 374
10.) Berghammer Sandra Tarrenz Tarrenz 2 369
11.) Gabl Romana Wald Wald im Pitztal 1 368
12.) Klingenschmid Anna- Imst Imst 1 366
13.) Prantl Arabella Roppen Roppen 3 366
14.) Milic Kristina Haiming Haiming 1 361
Jugend 2 weiblich
1.) Neuner Lara-Marie Imst Imst 1 384
Jungschitzen méannlich
1.) Steinbauer Luca Umhausen Umhausen 2 339
2.) Mang Lukas Nassereith Nassereith 1 313
Jungschitzen weiblich
1.) Schopf Joleen Mieming Mieming 1 394
2.) Koll Jana Roppen Roppen 2 378
3.) Lazarevic Mia Imst Imst 1 368
4.) Holzknecht Larissa Imst Imst 2 362
5.) Plattner Lorena Oetz Oetz 1 360
6.) Kofler Hanna Oetz Oetz 2 336
Junioren ménnlich
1.) Auer Bastian Oetz Oetz 1 377
2.) Larcher Levi Roppen Roppen 3 372
3.) Huter Jacob Nassereith Nassereith 1 355
4.) Thurner Raphael Roppen Roppen 4 346
Junioren weiblich
1.) Hafner Lara Oetz Oetz 1 378
2.) Ladner Letizia Tarrenz Tarrenz 2 374
3.) Rettenbacher Laura Roppen Roppen 2 374
4.) Gstrein Alena Imst Imst 2 367
5.) Auer Ricarda Umhausen Umhausen 2 366
6.) Burkert Hanna Roppen Roppen 3 358
7.) Koll Laura Tarrenz Tarrenz 2 355
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Rg.

Name

Junioren weiblich

8.

Eller Katharina

Manner

1)
2)
3)
4)
5.
6.)
7)
8.)
9)
10.)

Patka Hannes
Hafner Karl

Stefani Johannes
Krismer Markus
Jeitner Gregor
Auer Philipp
Plattner Hannes
Huter Simon
Thurner Maximilian
Huter Manuel

Senioren 1 mannlich

1)
2)
3)
4)
5.
6.)
7)
8.)
9.)
10.)
11.)
12.)
13.)

Tiefenbrunner Wolfi
Ennemoser Gebhard
Flunger Guido
Kammerlander Martin
GrUnauer Armin
Pfeifer Peter

Koll Edwin

Auer Martin
Tschiderer Gunther
Schuchter Alois
Leitner Bernhard
Neuner Andreas
Stocker Dietmar

Senioren 1 weiblich

1)
2)
3)

Kaspar Sonja
Sporer Angelika
Wuzella-Berghammer

Senioren 2 mannlich

1)
2)
3)
4)
5.
6.)
7)
8.)

Auer Hans-Hermann
Weber Hermann
Gstrein Peter
Melmer Christof
Stefani Norbert
Floriani Meinhard
Auer Helmut
Novotny Hermann

Bezirksschitzenbund Imst 2

Gilde

Oetz

Mieming
Umhausen
Roppen
Arzl
Umhausen
Oetz
Wald

Arzl
Roppen
Arzl

Tarrenz
Roppen
Haiming
Umhausen
Imst

Imst
Tarrenz
Oetz
Nassereith
Roppen
Haiming
Imst

Wald

Mieming
Mieming
Tarrenz

Roppen
Arzl

Wald
Mieming
Roppen
Haiming
Oetz
Nassereith
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Oetz 1

Mieming 1
Umhausen 1
Roppen 1

Arzl 1
Umhausen 1
Oetz 2

Wald im Pitztal 1
Arzl 1

Roppen 4

Arzl 1

Tarrenz 1
Roppen 2
Haiming 1
Umhausen 2
Imst 2

Imst 2
Tarrenz 1
Oetz 2
Nassereith 1
Roppen 4
Haiming 1

Wald im Pitztal 1

Mieming 2
Mieming 1
Tarrenz 2

Roppen 2

Arzl 1

Wald im Pitztal 1
Mieming 2
Roppen 3
Haiming 1

Oetz 2
Nassereith 1

Ergebnis

351

397
391
381
375
373
367
366
359
348
328

385
379
374
374
367
367
361
358
357
356
353
351
328

382
373
357

382
377
369
369
368
359
356
353
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Rg. Name

Senioren 2 mannlich
9.) Auer Ewald

Senioren 2 weiblich
1.) Vanicek Regina

Senioren 3 mannlich
1.) Vanicek Ing. Klaus
2.) Hafner Erhard
3.) Auderer Alois

Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst

Gilde

Roppen

Mieming

Mieming

Umhausen
Imst
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Roppen 4

Mieming 2

Mieming 2
Umhausen 2

Ergebnis

350

376

360
357
310
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